
Locations: 

Milton High School 

5445 Stewart St. 

Milton, FL 32570 

 

Parking for Dinner 

Whataburger 

3850 S Ferdon Blvd. 

Crestview, FL 32536 

 

Dinner Options: 

Whataburger, WaffleHouse, Arbys, 

Popeyes (Be mindful of time!) 

DON’T FORGET: 

 Instrument 

 Dinner/Snack Money 

 Correct Uniform –ALL PARTS! 

 

 

 

 

Competition @ Milton HS 

Dress Code:  

BUS/DINNER- All Blacks**, Colorguard TBD 

COMP –   All Blacks** underneath full uniform! 

                  Colorguard: Orange Uniforms 

BUS HOME- Change of Clothes is optional. 

 

All Times Central 
 

Saturday, October 5, 2019 

1:00 PM Call Time 

1:00 PM Load the Truck 

1:30 PM Load the Buses 

2:00 PM Leave Bay High School 

3:45 PM Eat @ Dinner Locations 

4:45 PM Leave Dinner Locations 

5:30 PM Arrive at Milton High School 

6:20 PM Warm Up Location 

7:00 PM PERFORM 

8:55 PM Awards 

10:15 PM Leave Milton High School 

12:00AM Arrive at Bay High School 

12:00 AM UNLOAD EQUIPMENT  

ALL BLACKS: 

Black Drifit 

Black Shorts 

Black calf-socks 

Black band shoes 


